Industrial Remote
Access Solution
The Molex Remote Access Solution provides a secure, easy-
to-install and use, and versatile method to optimize machine
uptime and productivity by allowing support and maintenance
employees immediate access to machines
Industrial Remote Access Ecosystem: The routers and the server
PRELIMINARY

Private Server Options
Comparison table
Ordering Information
112036-6100 112036-6101 112036-6200 112036-6201 Description
Account 1 1 1 1(+) Accounts being supported by the server.  (Max 5)
Devices 50 250 5 10(+) Devices being managed by the server. (Max 20000)
Standard VPN Clients - (+) - (+) VPN clients being managed by the server. (Max 20000)
Active connections 1 1(+) 1 2(+) Simultaneous possible active connections (Max 250)
mbWEB2go connections 2 50 1 10(+) Simultaneous possible web2go connection (Max 500)
users 25 250 5 1000 Maximum users supported by the server.
user groups 5 250 1 250 Maximum user group supported by the server.
clients 1 250 1 1000 Maximum clients
Network, security and VPN information and accreditations
PRELIMINARY
Order No. Engineering No. Description
112036-7200 DRL-ICSO-202-1A 1 additional account for private server, individual
112036-7201 DRL-ICSO-202-25D 25 additional devices for private server, individual
112036-7202 DRL-ICSO-202-25VC 25 additional VPN clients for private server, individual
112036-7203 DRL-ICSO-202-1AC 1 additional active connection for private server, individual
112036-7204 DRL-ICSO-202-10WG 10 additional Web2go connections for private server, individual
112036-7205 DRL-ICSO-202-1M2M 1 additional M2M connection group for private server, individual
©2017 MolexOrder No. 987651-6672 USA/0k/GF/2017.10
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
Note: Molex reserves the right to delay or cancel